
Jazz Lesson Codes – Spring 2018 (1181) 
 

 
NOTE:  When registering online, enter ONLY the 4 or 5-digit class number in the “class number” box, hit 
enter and the system will populate the course info and you can add it to your schedule as usual. 
 

Please see Christopher Walker (room 284) if you need to register for 
Jazz Senior Recital Capstone (MUJS 4720) or Jazz Graduate Recital (MUJS 5535). 

 
Saxophone 
 Brad Leali - MU 351 – brad.leali@unt.edu 
      Course     Class Number 

Undergraduate    MUAC 3532.700      4339 
 Master’s     MUJS 5532.700    6267 
 Doctoral    MUJS 6532.700    6799 
 
Trumpet 

Mike Steinel - MU 353 – mike.steinel@unt.edu 
     Course     Class Number 
Undergraduate    MUAC 3536.700      4341 

 Master’s     MUJS 5536.700    6271 
 Doctoral    MUJS 6536.700    6800 
 
 Tanya Darby – MU 274 – tanya.darby@unt.edu 
      Course     Class Number 

Undergraduate    MUAC 3536.701      6068 
 Master’s     MUJS 5536.701    6272 

Doctoral    MUJS 6536.701    6825 
 
 Rodney Booth - MA 121 – rodney.booth@unt.edu 
      Course     Class Number 

Undergraduate   MUAC 3536.702      6235 
 Master’s    MUJS 5536.702    6365 
 
Trombone 

Tony Baker - MA118 – tony.baker@unt.edu 
      Course     Class Number 

Undergraduate    MUAC 3537.700      4342 
 Master’s     MUJS 5537.700    6273 
 Doctoral    MUJS 6537.700    6801 
 

Ryan Haines – MU 266 – ryan.haines@unt.edu 
     Course     Class Number 
Undergraduate    MUAC 3537.701      6366 

 
Piano 

Pat Coil - MU 272 – pat.coil@unt.edu 
     Course     Class Number 
Sophomore     MUAC 1532.770      6523 
Junior      MUAC 3531.770     6526 
Senior     MUAC 3531.700     4338 

 Master’s     MUJS 5531.700    6266 
 Doctoral    MUJS 6531.700    6802 
 
Guitar 

Holding Sections 
     Course     Class Number 
Freshman/Sophomore  MUAC 1526.700      4137 

 Junior/Senior    MUAC 3526.700      4321 
Master’s     MUAC 5526.700    4510 

 
 

Davy Mooney - MU 277 
     Course     Class Number 
Doctoral    MUJS 6530.700    6803 

 
 



Bass  
Lynn Seaton - MU 279 – lynn.seaton@unt.edu 
     Course     Class Number 
Undergraduate    MUAC 3538.700      4343 

 Master’s     MUJS 5538.700    6275 
 Doctoral    MUJS 6538.700    6804 
 
Drum Set 

Quincy Davis - MU 133 
Contact Christine Hill @ 940-565-4124, christine.hill@unt.edu, or room 131 
     Course     Class Number 
Freshman/Sophomore   MUAC 1521.702      4120 

 Junior/Senior    MUAC 3521.702    4304 
Master’s     MUJS 5539.700    15412 

 Doctoral    MUJS 6539.700    15725 
 

 
Voice  

Holding Sections 
     Course     Class Number 
Freshman/Sophomore   MUAC 1503.730      6629 
Undergraduate    MUAC 3533.700    4340 
Master’s    MUJS 5533.700    6268 

 Doctoral    MUJS 6533.700      6872 
 
Jazz Composition 

*Permission Numbers for all Composition and Arranging courses kept with Prof. DeRosa* 
 Richard DeRosa - MU 339 – richard.derosa@unt.edu 
      Course     Class Number 

Undergraduate    MUAC 3539.700    14399 
Master’s     MUJS 5534.700    6269 
Doctoral    MUJS 6534.700      6805 

 
Alan Baylock - MU 275 – alan.baylock@unt.edu 

      Course     Class Number 
Master’s     MUJS 5534.701    14900 

 
 
 
 
 

** Jazz SECONDARY Lesson Codes – Spring 2018 (1181) ** 
 

Holding Sections 
      Course     Class Number 

Fr/So Piano     MUAS 1501.725    14898  
GRAD Piano     MUAS 5501.724    5083 
 
UGRD Voice    MUAS 1503.730    4749 
 
UGRD Drum Set   MUAS 1521.702    4843 
 
UGRD Guitar    MUAS 1526.700      6885 

 


